Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:102 SGPA: 4.64 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 8778 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:164 SGPA: 7.45 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 8778 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.35 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 748/1500 (Seven hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 49.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 42 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:3.33 | Status: RR0.76

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 172235 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 8787 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:211 SGPA: 9.17 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 826/1500 (Eight hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 55.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 42 | Total EGP: 193 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:84 SGPA: 3.82 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 172122 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 172122 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.65 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/1130 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 35.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 38 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:2.26 | Status: RR

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:67 SGPA: 3.19 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 172236 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:128 SGPA: 5.57 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 172236 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:96 SGPA: 4.36 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 659/1575 (Six hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 41.84% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 42 | Total EGP: 115 | GPA/SGPA:2.74 | Status: RR

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:115 SGPA: 5.48 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 227050 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.65 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2101047 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 854/1500 (Eight hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 56.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 42 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: RR0.76

06/02/2026 Page No.9 9d78768b-9cdd-4d87-a7ea-9e677befa5cb

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025